
BTL BTL

BTL

BTL

BTL

Wine List is organized from lightest to fullest bodied.

2022	 | SCHRAMSBERG	  
Blanc de Blanc, Chardonnay, Sonoma

NV | ERIC MAÎTRE	  
Brut Tradition, Champagne

2019 | LAHERTE FRÈRES
Les Empreintes, Champagne

NV | BODKIN	  
Cuvée Agincourt Brut, Sauvignon Blanc, Lake County

NV | BILLECART-SALMON	  
Le Réserve, Champagne

NV | MARIE COURTIN	  
Résonance 2021, Extra Brut, Champagne

2021 | PETER LAUER	  
Riesling Sekt, Mosel

NV | FRANÇOIS SECONDÉ	  
Clavier Brut, Champagne

102

90

300

56

140

180

104

136

2024 | A TRIBUTE TO GRACE
Grenache, Santa Barbara

2024 | CHATEAU DE ROQUEFORT
Corail, Côtes de Provence  

2024 | PATIENCE	  
Rosé, Vin de France

2024 | EMME 
tell your sister i say hi, Colombard, Redwood Valley

64

46

40

84

2024 | STAMNAKI
Assyrtiko, Peloponnese

2024 | SOPHIE SCHAAL 
Riesling, Alsace

2023 | JEAN-FRANÇOIS MÉRIEU
Valala, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire

2023 | KELLEY FOX
Stater Vineyard, Pinot Blanc, Dundee Hills

2022 | HELIOTERRA	
Pinot Blanc, Yamhill Vineyard, Willamette Valley 

2024 | LAND OF SAINTS 	
Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Barbara

2023 | DOMAINE DE L’ESTANG	
Coteaux du Giennois Blanc, Sancerre

2023 | DO FERREIRO	
Albariño, Rias Baixas

2024 | LANDMASS	
Chenin Blanc, Columbia Gorge

2023 | FAMILIA TORRES	
Pago del Cielo, Celeste, Verdejo, Rueda

2023 | MARTHA STOUMEN
Post Flirtation White, Sonoma

60

52

48

82

74

64

72

80

70

56

62

2022 | BARBICHETTE	
Tête Bêche, Cabernet Franc, Seneca Lake

2023 | CONDÉ
Al Caleri, Sangiovese, Romagna

2022 | PHILIPPE PACALET
Moulin-à-Vent, Gamay, Beaujolais 

2022 | BERTRAND ET AXELLE MARCHAND DE GRAMONT
Les Grands Chaillots, Bourgogne 

2022 | ADELSHEIM	
Pinot Noir, Williamette Valley

2021 | VINOS EN VOZ BAJA
Costumbres, Rioja 

2023 | SCRIBE	
Pinot Noir, Carneros

2022 | EUGENIO BOCCHINO
Tom, Barbera d’Alba

2022 | ISTINE
Sangiovese, Chianti Classico

2018 | DIEGO CONTERNO
Barolo del Comune di Monforte d’Alba, 
Nebbiolo, Barolo

2022 | GUIBERTEAU	
Cabernet Franc, Saumur

2021 | KNORHOEK	
Cabernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch

2019 | CHATEAU LE PRIEURÉ
Délice du Prieuré, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

2018 | CHATEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES
Le Petit Lion, Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon, Saint-Julien

2021 | J. DAVIES
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

68

75

198 

102

94

82

94

68

84

140

86

76

98

294

180

2023 | DOMAINE OUDIN	  
Chablis

2023 | MADSON	
Chardonnay, Santa Cruz

2023 | OCCHIPINTI	  
SP68, Sicily 

2023 | EVENING LAND	  
Seven Springs, Chardonnay,  Eola-Amity Hills

2023 | ROUTESTOCK
Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast

2020 | BERTRAND ET AXELLE MARCHAND DE GRAMONT
Le Chêne du Court, Aligoté, Bourgogne

2023 | SEA SMOKE
Chardonnay, Santa Rita Hills

2022 | LA CHABLISIENNE
Vaillions, Chablis 1er Cru

88

82

70

80

60

96

240

170

SPARKLING WHITE (CONT)

PINK / ORANGE

WHITE

RED

WINE LIST



11

12

13

14

12

13

13

13

11

11

13

13

 
13

13

13

9

10

9

GREEN STATE LIGHT
Light Lager, Zero Gravity / VT
4.0% / 16oz

HEFE WEISSBIER
Hefeweizen, Weihenstephaner / GER 
5.4% / 16.9oz

SAISON DUPONT	
Saison, Brasserie DuPont / BEL 
6.5% / 16.9oz

ORVAL
Trappist, Brasserie d’Orval / BEL	
6.9% / 11.2oz

LITTLE SIP
IPA, Lawson’s Finest / VT
6.2% / 16oz

ILLUMIN-8
IPA, Crowns & Hops / Lawson’s Finest / VT
7.0% / 16oz

DOUBLE SUNSHINE	
Double IPA, Lawson’s Finest / VT	
8.0% / 16oz

AMBIENT FIZZ RASPBERRIES
Sour Ale Grimm / NY
4.5% / 16oz

DECAF
Stout, Finback / NY
5.0% / 16oz

PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE
Oatmeal Stout, Fat Orange Cat / CT
6.0% / 16oz 

EL DUDERINO                                           	                
Kentucky 74 N/A, cinnamon, coffee, milk

AMBER MOON                                        	                
apple cider, orange, baking spices, apple cider vinegar, 
lemon, soda water

GOLDEN GLOW                                           	                
pineapple habañero shrub, soda water

THE DOCTOR IS IN                                             	                
tilden tandem, tamarind, tumeric, cinnamon,
clove, ginger, lemon, soda water

NV | WÖLFFER ESTATE                                    
Spring in a Bottle N/A, Blanc de Blancs, 
Airén, Mosel 200ml

LITE
N/A Lager, Athletic Brewing / CT 
n/a / 12oz

CHOUFFE
N/A Belgian Ale, D’achouffe / BEL 
n/a / 11.2oz

RUN WILD
N/A IPA, Athletic Brewing / CT 
n/a / 12oz

$25 Per Person
2 Courses

WINTER 2026 Thurs - Sun 
11:30A - 4:30P

BEERS - PACKAGED

  				    POWER LUNCHFEATURE —

ZERO PROOF

ROW34.COM @ROW34

PACKAGED CONT.

NORTH SKY
Stout, Allagash / ME
7.5% / 16oz

NO. 139
Rosé Cider, Wölffer / NY
6.9% / 12oz

ADVENTURE SERIES: PINEAPPLE
Cider, Hudson North / NY
8.2% / 12oz

11

11

10



PALE LAGER                         
Lager, Sacred Profane / ME
4.2% / 16oz

TANNENZÄPFLE                                                                  
Pilsner, Rothaus / GER
5.1% / 16oz

AYINGER BRÄU-WEISSE                                                          
Hefeweizen, Ayinger / GER
5.1% / 16oz

WHITE                               	
Witbier, Allagash / ME
5.2% / 13oz

THE SUBSTANCE                   
IPA, Bissell Brothers / ME
6.6% / 13oz

WAVETABLE                                
IPA, Grimm / NY 
6.7% / 16oz

BEER - DRAFT BEER - DRAFT

FIRE & ICE                                                     
rye, black peppercorn, angostura bitters

MY CHERRY AMOUR                                                     
blanco tequila, spiced cherry, egg white*

BIG CRAN ENERGY                                                      
vodka, ginger, spiced cranberry

BEET’S ME                                                     
peloton de la muerta mezcal, beet, cynar, 
orange

THE LAST SAGE                                                      
gin, faccia brutto, sage, lime

SLAY SPRITZ                                                          
select aperitivo, orange liqueur, spiced 
hibiscus

MAI TIDE*                                                           
row 34 hand picked privateer rum single 
barrel, pineapple, lime, orgeat

SPARKLING
2023 | RAVENTÓS I BLANC                                     
Blanc de Blancs, Conca del Riu Anoia

WHITE
2022 | RAIMBAULT-PINEAU         
Sauvignon Blanc, Coteaux du Giennois

2024 | CELLARIO                
Lafrea, Vermentino, Langhe Favorita 

2024 | FIELD RECORDINGS                
Shucks, Pinot Blanc, Chalone

2024 | ELENA WALCH                
Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige

2023 | KARA TARA                   
Chardonnay, Western Cape

2024 | GASPARD                   
Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley

PINK 
2024 | MAISON GUTOWSKI                
La Dépendance, Côtes de Provence

RED
2023 | THIBAULT DUCROUX                  
En Roue Libre, Gamay, Beaujolais

2022 | BRANDBORG                     
Bench Lands, Pinot Noir, Umpqua Valley

2022 | VICTOR HUGO
Zinfandel, Paso Robles

2023 | GAIL                       
Doris, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma

COCKTAILS WINE BY THE GLASS

15

15

13 

15

16

14

15

13

16

15

17

18

11

12

8

9

13

9

LUNCH                                
IPA, Maine Beer Co / ME 
7.0% / 13oz

DRY
Cider, Shacksbury / VT
5.2%/ 13oz	
	
RAINBOW SHERBET
Sour Ale, Prairie Ales / OK
5.2%/ 8oz

MEEMAW	
Wild Ale, Fonta Flora / NC	
5.9% /8oz

SAURON’S NIGHT LIGHT	
Porter, Brick & Feather / MA	
7.3 / 13oz
 
	

12

9

9

10

9

16

16

15

16

16

15

17

TREAT YOURSELF

CURRENT FASHIONED                                                          
elijah craig cask strength single barrel, 
crystal clear king cube, bitters

DRINK WITH A VIEUX                                                         
dark arts rye amburana cask, hennessy vsop, 
sweet vermouth, benedictine 

21

20

�*Items served raw or under cooked. Consuming raw or undercook 
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 
food borne illness. — Before placing your order please inform your 
server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.�*Item contains almonds


