

SPARKLING

BTL

2022 SCHRAMSBERG Blanc de Blanc, Chardonnay, Sonoma	102
NV ERIC MAÎTRE Brut Tradition, Champagne	90
2019 LAHERTE FRÈRES Les Empreintes, Champagne	300
NV BODKIN Cuvée Agincourt Brut, Sauvignon Blanc, Lake County	56
NV BILLECART-SALMON Le Réserve, Champagne	140
NV MARIE COURTIN Résonance 2021, Extra Brut, Champagne	180
2021 PETER LAUER Riesling Sekt, Mosel	104
NV FRANÇOIS SECONDÉ Clavier Brut, Champagne	136

PINK / ORANGE

BTL

2024 A TRIBUTE TO GRACE Grenache, Santa Barbara	64
2024 CHATEAU DE ROQUEFORT Corail, Côtes de Provence	46
2024 PATIENCE Rosé, Vin de France	40
2024 EMME tell your sister i say hi, Colombard, Redwood Valley	84

WHITE

BTL

2024 STAMNAKI Assyrtiko, Peloponnese	60
2024 SOPHIE SCHAAL Riesling, Alsace	52
2023 JEAN-FRANÇOIS MÉRIEU Valala, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire	48
2023 KELLEY FOX Stater Vineyard, Pinot Blanc, Dundee Hills	82
2022 HELIOTERRA Pinot Blanc, Yamhill Vineyard, Willamette Valley	74
2024 LAND OF SAINTS Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Barbara	64
2023 DOMAINE DE L'ESTANG Coteaux du Giennois Blanc, Sancerre	72
2023 DO FERREIRO Albariño, Rias Baixas	80
2024 LANDMASS Chenin Blanc, Columbia Gorge	70
2023 FAMILIA TORRES Pago del Cielo, Celeste, Verdejo, Rueda	56
2023 MARTHA STOUMEN Post Flirtation White, Sonoma	62

WHITE (CONT)

BTL

2023 DOMAINE OUDIN Chablis	88
2023 MADSON Chardonnay, Santa Cruz	82
2023 OCCHIPINTI SP68, Sicily	70
2023 EVENING LAND Seven Springs, Chardonnay, Eola-Amity Hills	80
2023 ROUTESTOCK Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast	60
2020 BERTRAND ET AXELLE MARCHAND DE GRAMONT Le Chêne du Court, Aligoté, Bourgogne	96
2023 SEA SMOKE Chardonnay, Santa Rita Hills	240
2022 LA CHABLISIENNE Vaillions, Chablis 1 ^{er} Cru	170

RED

BTL

2022 BARBICHETTE Tête Bêche, Cabernet Franc, Seneca Lake	68
2023 CONDÉ Al Caleri, Sangiovese, Romagna	75
2022 PHILIPPE PACALET Moulin-à-Vent, Gamay, Beaujolais	198
2022 BERTRAND ET AXELLE MARCHAND DE GRAMONT Les Grands Chaillots, Bourgogne	102
2022 ADELSHEIM Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley	94
2021 VINOS EN VOZ BAJA Costumbres, Rioja	82
2023 SCRIBE Pinot Noir, Carneros	94
2022 EUGENIO BOCCHINO Tom, Barbera d'Alba	68
2022 ISTINE Sangiovese, Chianti Classico	84
2018 DIEGO CONTERNO Barolo del Comune di Monforte d'Alba, Nebbiolo, Barolo	140
2022 GUIBERTEAU Cabernet Franc, Saumur	86
2021 KNORHOEK Cabernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch	76
2019 CHATEAU LE PRIEURÉ Délice du Prieuré, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru	98
2018 CHATEAU LEOVILLE LAS CASES Le Petit Lion, Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon, Saint-Julien	294
2021 J. DAVIES Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	180

BEERS - PACKAGED

GREEN STATE LIGHT Light Lager, Zero Gravity / VT 4.0% / 16oz	11
HEFE WEISSBIER Hefeweizen, Weihenstephaner / GER 5.4% / 16.9oz	12
SAISON DUPONT Saison, Brasserie DuPont / BEL 6.5% / 16.9oz	13
ORVAL Trappist, Brasserie d'Orval / BEL 6.9% / 11.2oz	14
LITTLE SIP IPA, Lawson's Finest / VT 6.2% / 16oz	12
ILLUMIN-8 IPA, Crowns & Hops / Lawson's Finest / VT 7.0% / 16oz	13
DOUBLE SUNSHINE Double IPA, Lawson's Finest / VT 8.0% / 16oz	13
AMBIENT FIZZ RASPBERRIES Sour Ale Grimm / NY 4.5% / 16oz	13
DECAF Stout, Finback / NY 5.0% / 16oz	11
PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE Oatmeal Stout, Fat Orange Cat / CT 6.0% / 16oz	11

PACKAGED CONT.

NORTH SKY Stout, Allagash / ME 7.5% / 16oz	11
NO. 139 Rosé Cider, Wölffer / NY 6.9% / 12oz	11
ADVENTURE SERIES: PINEAPPLE Cider, Hudson North / NY 8.2% / 12oz	10
ZERO PROOF	
EL DUDERINO Kentucky 74 N/A, cinnamon, coffee, milk	13
AMBER MOON apple cider, orange, baking spices, apple cider vinegar, lemon, soda water	13
GOLDEN GLOW pineapple habañoero shrub, soda water	13
THE DOCTOR IS IN tilden tandem, tamarind, tumeric, cinnamon, clove, ginger, lemon, soda water	13
NV WÖLFFER ESTATE Spring in a Bottle N/A, Blanc de Blancs, Airén, Mosel 200ml	13
LITE N/A Lager, Athletic Brewing / CT n/a / 12oz	9
CHOUFFE N/A Belgian Ale, D'achouffe / BEL n/a / 11.2oz	10
RUN WILD N/A IPA, Athletic Brewing / CT n/a / 12oz	9

FEATURE —

POWER LUNCH

WINTER 2026

\$25 Per Person
2 Courses

Thurs - Sun
11:30A - 4:30P

COCKTAILS

FIRE & ICE rye, black peppercorn, angostura bitters	16
MY CHERRY AMOUR blanco tequila, spiced cherry, egg white*	16
BIG CRAN ENERGY vodka, ginger, spiced cranberry	15
BEET 'S ME peloton de la muerta mezcal, beet, cynar, orange	16
THE LAST SAGE gin, faccia brutto, sage, lime	16
SLAY SPRITZ select aperitivo, orange liqueur, spiced hibiscus	15
MAI TIDE* row 34 hand picked privateer rum single barrel, pineapple, lime, orgeat	17

TREAT YOURSELF

CURRENT FASHIONED elijah craig cask strength single barrel, crystal clear king cube, bitters	21
DRINK WITH A VIEUX dark arts rye amburana cask, hennessy vsop, sweet vermouth, benedictine	20

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 2023 RAVENTÓS I BLANC Blanc de Blancs, Conca del Riu Anoia	15
WHITE 2022 RAIMBAULT-PINEAU Sauvignon Blanc, Coteaux du Giennois	15
2024 CELLARIO Lafrea, Vermentino, Langhe Favorita	13
2024 FIELD RECORDINGS Shucks, Pinot Blanc, Chalone	15
2024 ELENA WALCH Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige	16
2023 KARA TARA Chardonnay, Western Cape	14
2024 GASPARD Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley	15
PINK 2024 MAISON GUTOWSKI La Dépendance, Côtes de Provence	13
RED 2023 THIBAUT DUCROUX En Roue Libre, Gamay, Beaujolais	16
2022 BRANDBORG Bench Lands, Pinot Noir, Umpqua Valley	15
2022 VICTOR HUGO Zinfandel, Paso Robles	17
2023 GAIL Doris, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma	18

BEER - DRAFT

PALE LAGER Lager, Sacred Profane / ME 4.2% / 16oz	11
TANNENZÄPFLE Pilsner, Rothaus / GER 5.1% / 16oz	12
AYINGER BRÄU-WEISSE Hefeweizen, Ayinger / GER 5.1% / 16oz	8
WHITE Witbier, Allagash / ME 5.2% / 13oz	9
THE SUBSTANCE IPA, Bissell Brothers / ME 6.6% / 13oz	13
WAVETABLE IPA, Grimm / NY 6.7% / 16oz	9

BEER - DRAFT

LUNCH IPA, Maine Beer Co / ME 7.0% / 13oz	12
DRY Cider, Shacksbury / VT 5.2% / 13oz	9
RAINBOW SHERBET Sour Ale, Prairie Ales / OK 5.2% / 8oz	9
MEEMAW Wild Ale, Fonta Flora / NC 5.9% / 8oz	10
SAURON'S NIGHT LIGHT Porter, Brick & Feather / MA 7.3 / 13oz	9

*Item contains almonds

*Items served raw or under cooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. — Before placing your order please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.